ND=mesd nelson hine

ART PRESS
5x7 Cards X
6x6 Cards X

CUSTOMWORKS
see price list or visit our website

EARLYBIRD
4.25 x 6 Cards
5x 7 Cards

EDITIONS du DESASTRE

5x5 Art Cards <

4-3/4 x 7 Icones Cards X

5-1/8 x 5-1/8 Art Musee Cards <

EMILY NASH
4x6 Cards (EN) X 9 NEW

JAMES ELLIS
5x7 Cards (HC) and (J) 29 NEW

JEREMYVILLE

Jeremyville Cards (JVC) DX

Jeremyville Magnets (JVMAG)
Jeremyville Kiss-cut Magnet Set (JVFMC)
Jeremyville Notepad w/ pencil (JVNP)
Jeremyville ToteBags (JVT)

KISSMEKWIK
4x6 Cards D< (KMK)
5x7 Ladybird Cards DX (LB)

BOLD = new items in this grouping

33.00/dz
33.00/dz

30.00/DZ
33.00/Dz

33.00/DZ
36.00/dz
33.00/dz

33.00/dz

33.00/dz

24.00/dz
1.00/ea
2.00/ea
1.50/ea
5.00/ea

33.00/dz
33.00/dz

X = cello wrapped

January 2024

NELSON LINE STUDIO

NL Studio Thank You Cards - singles DX

NL Studio Thank You Cards - 8 boxed w/ env

NL Studio Occasion Cards - singles b<I 6 NEW
NL Studio Vintage Cards (NLSV) DX 3 NEW

NL Cartoon Collection Cards (NLCC) <1 10 NEW
NL Cartoon Magnets (NLCMAG)

NL Coaster Sets (Monet & Waterbirds)

Monet Sticky Note & Notepad Folio

NL Studio Medium Gift Bags 4 NEW

Nelson Line Notecard Wallets

Nelson Line Magnet Sets

Museum Collections

Stuart Davis Notecard Box Set

National Gallery Notecard Wallets

Monet, Homer, Monet & Morisot Mini Notecard Sets

NEW YORKER

5x7 New Yorker Cards (NYC) < 12 NEW
5x7 New Yorker Cover (NYV) D4 6 NEW
New Yorker Card SALE - dozens only

New Yorker Magnets (NYM)

New Yorker Hard Magnets (NYHM) 7 NEW
New Yorker Boxed Notes (NYB)

New Yorker Notepad (NYNP)

New Yorker Cover Notepads (NYVNP)

New Yorker Sticky Note & Notepad Folio 2 NEW
New Yorker Medium Gift Bags 8 NEW
New Yorker Notecard Wallets (NYNW)
New Yorker Coaster Sets (NYCOA)

New Yorker Zipper Pouches (NYZP)

New Yorker Wine Totes (NYWT)

New Yorker Trinket Trays (NYCTR)

New Yorker Journals (NYJ)

New Yorker 2-pk notebooks (NYNBSET)

PROPER MAIL COMPANY

5-3/4 x 5-1/4 Proper Mail Cards (P)
5-3/4 x 5-1/4 Proper Mail Cards (B)

BOLD/UNDERLINED = price increase

33.00/dz
7.50/ea
33.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz
3.00/ea
9.48/ea
7.50/ea
3.75/ea
7.48/ea
4.98/ea

8.98/ea
7.48/ea
8.48/ea

33.00/dz
33.00/dz
12.00/dz
3.50/ea
3.00/ea
9.48/ea
5.48/ea
4.48/ea
7.50/ea
3.75/ea
7.48/ea
9.48/ea
8.00/ea
6.98/ea
9.00/ea
9.98/ea
8.00/ea

36.00/dz
42.00/dz



ND=Mesd nelson

QUIP & SHAKESPEARE
Cards X

Boxed TY Cards (Shakespeare) 8per box
Coaster Sets

Zipper Pouches

Tote Bags

Wine Totes (SHWT)
Trinket Trays

Hard Magnets

Notepads

Journals

U STUDIO (formerly Urban Graphic)
6x6 1000 Words Cards (1000)

6x6 Camila Pinheiro Cards (CAM)

4-1/2 x 5-1/4 Cards (MM,NEW,RUB,RYA) 24 NEW
6x6 Nelson Line Cards (NELS) X

6x6 Niaski Cards (NIA)

6x6 Occasion Cards (OCC)

6x6 Pocket Cards (POC)

5x7 Scrawl Cards (SCR)

6x6 Toasted Cards (TOA)

6x6 U Studio Cards (BST/UST)

6-1/8 x 6-1/8 Wrong Hands (WRO)

WOODMANSTERNE

5x7 Cards 21 NEW G,H,K & S prefix
6-1/4 x 6-1/4 3 NEW P & Q prefix
6-1/8 x 7-5/16 1 NEW Q prefix

5x 7 Cards 1 NEW P prefix

6-1/4 x 6-1/4 Card V prefix

6-1/4 x 6-1/4 Card R prefix

6-1/4 x 6-1/4 Cards D & G prefix

5-1/4 x 5-1/2 Cards H prefix

BOLD = new items in this grouping

line

33.00/dz
7.50/bx
9.48/ea
8.00/ea
9.00/ea
6.98/ea
9.00/ea
3.00/ea
4.48/ea
7.50/ea

33.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz

33.00/dz
36.00/dz
36.00/dz
36.00/dz
42.00/dz
45.00/dz
33.00/dz
33.00/dz

X = cello wrapped

SERVICES
PRICING - COUNTER CARDS ONLY:

Price Stickers - no charge
Price Stickers affixed to cards $5.00 / $500 of value

HEADER / CAPTION CARDS - no charge

GIFTWRAP

$37.50/15 Sheets (2.50/ea)

$57.00/dz for Folded Packs (4.75/ea)
Earlybird, Kiss Me Kwik, NL Studio, New Yorker
Tassotti, U Studio

$30.00/15 Sheets (2.00/ea)
$51.00/dz for Folded Packs (4.25/ea)
Rossi

CALENDARS - see pricelists / catalogues

RACKS & SPINNERS - See Pricelists
Racks and Spinners from Clear Solutions:
visit their website: cleardisplays.com

BOLD/UNDERLINED = price increase



