Deque nelson line

ART PRESS		NELSON LINE STUDIO	
5x7 Cards	33.00/dz	NL Studio Thank You Cards - singles 🖂	33.00/dz
6x6 Cards	33.00/dz	NL Studio Thank You Cards - 8 boxed w/ env	7.50/ea
		NL Studio Occasion Cards - singles 🖂 6 NEW	33.00/dz
CUSTOMWORKS		NL Studio Vintage Cards (NLSV) 🖂 3 NEW	33.00/dz
see price list or visit our website		NL Cartoon Collection Cards (NLCC) 🖂 10 NEW	33.00/dz
		NL Cartoon Magnets (NLCMAG)	3.00/ea
EARLYBIRD		NL Coaster Sets (Monet & Waterbirds)	9.48/ea
4.25 x 6 Cards	30.00/DZ	Monet Sticky Note & Notepad Folio	7.50/ea
5 x 7 Cards	33.00/DZ	NL Studio Medium Gift Bags 4 NEW	3.75/ea
		Nelson Line Notecard Wallets	7.48/ea
EDITIONS du DESASTRE		Nelson Line Magnet Sets	4.98/ea
5x5 Art Cards 🖂	33.00/DZ	Museum Collections	
4-3/4 x 7 Icones Cards ⊠	36.00/dz	Stuart Davis Notecard Box Set	8.98/ea
5-1/8 x 5-1/8 Art Musee Cards 🖂	33.00/dz	National Gallery Notecard Wallets	7.48/ea
		Monet, Homer, Monet & Morisot Mini Notecard Sets	8.48/ea
EMILY NASH			
4x6 Cards (EN) 🖂 9 NEW	33.00/dz	NEW YORKER	
		5x7 New Yorker Cards (NYC) 🖂 12 NEW	33.00/dz
JAMES ELLIS		5x7 New Yorker Cover (NYV) 🖂 6 NEW	33.00/dz
5x7 Cards (HC) and (J) 29 NEW	33.00/dz	New Yorker Card SALE - dozens only	12.00/dz
		New Yorker Magnets (NYM)	3.50/ea
		New Yorker Hard Magnets (NYHM) 7 NEW	3.00/ea
JEREMYVILLE		New Yorker Boxed Notes (NYB)	9.48/ea
Jeremyville Cards (JVC) 🖂	24.00/dz	New Yorker Notepad (NYNP)	5.48/ea
Jeremyville Magnets (JVMAG)	1.00/ea	New Yorker Cover Notepads (NYVNP)	4.48/ea
Jeremyville Kiss-cut Magnet Set (JVFMC)	2.00/ea	New Yorker Sticky Note & Notepad Folio 2 NEW	7.50/ea
Jeremyville Notepad w/ pencil (JVNP)	1.50/ea	New Yorker Medium Gift Bags 8 NEW	3.75/ea
Jeremyville ToteBags (JVT)	5.00/ea	New Yorker Notecard Wallets (NYNW)	7.48/ea
		New Yorker Coaster Sets (NYCOA)	9.48/ea
<u>KISSMEKWIK</u>		New Yorker Zipper Pouches (NYZP)	8.00/ea
4x6 Cards 🖂 (KMK)	33.00/dz	New Yorker Wine Totes (NYWT)	6.98/ea
5x7 Ladybird Cards 🖂 (LB)	33.00/dz	New Yorker Trinket Trays (NYCTR)	9.00/ea
		New Yorker Journals (NYJ)	9.98/ea
		New Yorker 2-pk notebooks (NYNBSET)	8.00/ea

PROPER MAIL COMPANY

5-3/4 x 5-1/4 Proper Mail Cards (P)	36.00/dz
5-3/4 x 5-1/4 Proper Mail Cards (B)	42.00/dz

om≞o nelson line

QUIP & SHAKESPEARE

Cards 🖂	33.00/dz
Boxed TY Cards (Shakespeare) 8per box	7.50/bx
Coaster Sets	9.48/ea
Zipper Pouches	8.00/ea
Tote Bags	9.00/ea
Wine Totes (SHWT)	6.98/ea
Trinket Trays	9.00/ea
Hard Magnets	3.00/ea
Notepads	4.48/ea
Journals	7.50/ea

U STUDIO (formerly Urban Graphic)

6x6 1000 Words Cards (1000)	33.00/dz
6x6 Camila Pinheiro Cards (CAM)	33.00/dz
4-1/2 x 5-1/4 Cards (MM,NEW,RUB,RYA) 24 NEW	33.00/dz
6x6 Nelson Line Cards (NELS) 🖂	33.00/dz
6x6 Niaski Cards (NIA)	33.00/dz
6x6 Occasion Cards (OCC)	33.00/dz
6x6 Pocket Cards (POC)	33.00/dz
5x7 Scrawl Cards (SCR)	33.00/dz
6x6 Toasted Cards (TOA)	33.00/dz
6x6 U Studio Cards (BST/UST)	33.00/dz
6-1/8 x 6-1/8 Wrong Hands (WRO)	33.00/dz

WOODMANSTERNE

5x7 Cards 21 NEW G,H,K & S prefix	33.00/dz
6-1/4 x 6-1/4 3 NEW P & Q prefix	36.00/dz
6-1/8 x 7-5/16 1 NEW Q prefix	36.00/dz
5 x 7 Cards 1 NEW P prefix	36.00/dz
6-1/4 x 6-1/4 Card V prefix	42.00/dz
6-1/4 x 6-1/4 Card R prefix	45.00/dz
6-1/4 x 6-1/4 Cards D & G prefix	33.00/dz
5-1/4 x 5-1/2 Cards H prefix	33.00/dz

SERVICES

PRICING - COUNTER CARDS ONLY:

Price Stickers - no charge Price Stickers affixed to cards \$5.00 / \$500 of value

HEADER / CAPTION CARDS - no charge

GIFTWRAP

\$37.50/15 Sheets (2.50/ea) \$57.00/dz for Folded Packs (4.75/ea) Earlybird, Kiss Me Kwik, NL Studio, New Yorker Tassotti, U Studio

\$30.00/15 Sheets (2.00/ea)

<u>\$51.00/dz for Folded Packs (4.25/ea)</u> Rossi

CALENDARS - see pricelists / catalogues

RACKS & SPINNERS - See Pricelists

Racks and Spinners from Clear Solutions: visit their website: <u>cleardisplays.com</u>